
Absolutní pořadí 

 

Poř.  St.č.  Jméno  Vozidlo  Tř.  

1. jízda 2. jízda 3. jízda 4. jízda 

Celkem  

Čas  pen  1. jízda Čas  pen  2.jízda  Čas  pen  3.jízda  Čas  pen  4.jízda  

1 201 Michal Novák Citroën Saxo VTS 1600 01:05,870   01:05,870 01:05,097 2 01:07,097 01:05,948   01:05,948 01:04,850   01:04,850 02:10,720 

2 106 Richard Šimoník Peugeot 106 1400 01:05,940   01:05,940 01:06,725 2 01:08,725 01:06,427   01:06,427 01:07,291   01:07,291 02:12,367 

3 336 Tonda Červenka Peugeot 205 GTI 2000 01:08,260   01:08,260 01:10,120   01:10,120 01:07,763   01:07,763 01:05,797   01:05,797 02:13,560 

4 338 David Migdal Peugeot 205 GTI 2000 01:08,896   01:08,896 01:10,384   01:10,384 01:08,017   01:08,017 01:06,357   01:06,357 02:14,374 

5 312 Pavel Paseka Ford Fiesta 2000 01:08,272   01:08,272 01:09,862 2 01:11,862 01:08,443   01:08,443 01:08,947   01:08,947 02:16,715 

6 103 Jiří Kraus Škoda 105S 1400 01:10,730   01:10,730 01:07,493 2 01:09,493 01:07,302   01:07,302 01:09,647   01:09,647 02:16,795 

7 337 Jaroslav Ušela Peugeot 205 GTI 2000 01:09,007   01:09,007 01:16,632   01:16,632 01:09,727   01:09,727 01:08,961   01:08,961 02:17,968 

8 519 Michal Černý Subaru Impreza 4x4 01:09,275   01:09,275 01:08,703   01:08,703 01:09,919   01:09,919 01:10,012   01:10,012 02:17,978 

9 530 Jan Buček Subaru Impreza 4x4 01:07,643 2 01:09,643 01:09,037   01:09,037 01:16,820   01:16,820 01:17,336   01:17,336 02:18,680 

10 418 Tibor Gloznek Seat Ibiza 2000+ 01:11,911   01:11,911 01:08,972   01:08,972 01:11,571   01:11,571 01:10,340   01:10,340 02:19,312 

11 102 Ján Dúbrava Opel Corsa 1400 01:10,309   01:10,309 01:09,372   01:09,372 01:07,966 2 01:09,966 01:09,116 2 01:11,116 02:19,338 

12 510 Matej Farkaš Audi 90 Quattro 4x4 01:09,737 2 01:11,737 01:08,599   01:08,599 01:08,941 2 01:10,941 01:09,327 2 01:11,327 02:19,540 

13 100 Michal Sukany Citroën Saxo 1400 01:10,544   01:10,544 01:10,696   01:10,696 01:09,865   01:09,865 01:19,883   01:19,883 02:20,409 

14 301 Peter Potocky Honda Civic 2000 01:11,411 20 01:31,411 01:09,744   01:09,744 01:11,357   01:11,357 01:11,563 2 01:13,563 02:21,101 

15 505 Tomáš Rulc Subaru Impreza 4x4 01:11,703   01:11,703 01:10,071   01:10,071 01:11,403   01:11,403 01:12,966   01:12,966 02:21,474 

16 115 Jakub Matůšů Opel Tigra 1400 01:11,223 2 01:13,223 01:11,211   01:11,211 01:10,383 2 01:12,383 01:11,646   01:11,646 02:22,857 

17 527 Vít Hráček Audi A4 4x4 01:13,196   01:13,196 01:11,949   01:11,949 01:11,792   01:11,792 01:12,105 4 01:16,105 02:23,741 

18 107 Šimon Hajdamár Toyota Yaris 1400 01:12,060   01:12,060 01:12,005   01:12,005 01:12,380   01:12,380 01:11,391 2 01:13,391 02:24,065 

19 116 Radim Pavelka Opel Tigra 1400 12:13,976   12:13,976 01:12,036   01:12,036 01:12,729   01:12,729 01:12,689   01:12,689 02:24,725 

20 124 Roman Tomanec Škoda Felicia 1400 01:24,675 2 01:26,675 01:12,486   01:12,486 01:12,510   01:12,510 03:46,049   03:46,049 02:24,996 

21 522 Jaroslav Olšina Audi 90 Quattro 4x4 01:13,458   01:13,458 01:12,248   01:12,248 01:12,864   01:12,864 01:14,139 2 01:16,139 02:25,112 

22 529 Adam Jurkovic Audi S3 4x4 01:12,966   01:12,966 01:12,474   01:12,474 01:13,135   01:13,135 01:15,146   01:15,146 02:25,440 

23 409 Friedrich Dolezal Peugot 206 2000+ 01:13,716   01:13,716 01:12,985   01:12,985 01:12,591   01:12,591 01:13,255   01:13,255 02:25,576 

24 130 Michal Ryška jr. VW Polo 1400 01:12,929   01:12,929 01:12,806   01:12,806 01:12,961   01:12,961 01:25,349 2 01:27,349 02:25,735 

25 240 Michal Lupač Citroen Saxo 1600 01:13,690   01:13,690 01:12,649   01:12,649 01:13,627   01:13,627 02:16,685   02:16,685 02:26,276 

26 434 Drahoš Buchta Seat Ibiza TDI 2000+ 01:12,471 2 01:14,471 01:13,291   01:13,291 01:14,846   01:14,846 01:14,434   01:14,434 02:27,725 

27 514 Veaceslav Mindru Subaru Impreza 4x4 01:15,120   01:15,120 01:12,993   01:12,993 01:15,620   01:15,620 01:15,479   01:15,479 02:28,113 

28 125 Peter Nemčič Honda Civic 1400 01:13,268   01:13,268 01:15,073   01:15,073 01:20,045   01:20,045 01:14,895   01:14,895 02:28,163 

29 229 Petr Toušek BMW 316i 1600 01:14,542   01:14,542 01:13,846   01:13,846 01:15,187   01:15,187 01:16,258   01:16,258 02:28,388 

30 400 Jiří Cupák BMW E30 2000+ 01:15,833   01:15,833 01:14,988   01:14,988 01:13,779   01:13,779 01:16,842   01:16,842 02:28,767 

31 524 Dan Rulc Subaru Impreza 4x4 01:12,249 2 01:14,249 01:11,677 4 01:15,677 01:14,232 4 01:18,232 01:16,286 4 01:20,286 02:29,926 

32 120 Jiří Kiml Nissan Micra 1400 01:14,330 2 01:16,330 01:14,430   01:14,430 01:19,641   01:19,641 01:17,353   01:17,353 02:30,760 

33 528 Stanislav Výskala Subaru Justy 4x4 01:19,003   01:19,003 01:16,365   01:16,365 01:16,996   01:16,996 01:15,858   01:15,858 02:32,223 

34 126 Michal Ryška VW Polo 1400 01:21,221   01:21,221 01:17,039   01:17,039 01:15,377   01:15,377 01:23,672   01:23,672 02:32,416 

35 113 Mira Matůšů Opel Corsa Evo 1400 01:15,946   01:15,946 01:16,928   01:16,928 01:14,611 2 01:16,611 01:16,526 2 01:18,526 02:32,557 

36 318 Ladislav Hynšt Mazda MX-3 2000 01:31,309   01:31,309 01:17,318   01:17,318 01:15,666   01:15,666 01:18,328   01:18,328 02:32,984 

37 317 Martin Tomaštík BMW Compact 2000 01:19,425 20 01:39,425 09:59,999   09:59,999 01:17,852   01:17,852 01:16,987   01:16,987 02:34,839 

38 131 Robert Kalužík VW Polo 1400 01:17,923   01:17,923 01:17,975   01:17,975 01:17,326   01:17,326 01:17,861   01:17,861 02:35,187 

39 228 Lukáš Ryšánek BMW E36 316i 1600 01:18,463   01:18,463 01:16,819   01:16,819 01:21,502   01:21,502 01:27,529   01:27,529 02:35,282 

40 209 Michal Žáček Škoda 120 1600 01:16,810   01:16,810 01:18,476 2 01:20,476 01:19,269 20 01:39,269 01:18,909   01:18,909 02:35,719 

41 408 Luboš Trčka BMW E36 323ti 2000+ 01:19,678 2 01:21,678 01:16,343   01:16,343 01:16,541 4 01:20,541 01:19,091 2 01:21,091 02:36,884 

42 322 Ondřej Hošek BMW E36 318ti 2000 01:18,289   01:18,289 01:19,485   01:19,485 01:20,880   01:20,880 01:21,939   01:21,939 02:37,774 

43 119 Zdeněk Pazderka Toyota Yaris 1400 01:19,439 2 01:21,439 01:19,163   01:19,163 01:18,894   01:18,894 01:19,164   01:19,164 02:38,057 

44 433 Michal Man Ford Fiesta 2000+ 01:21,720   01:21,720 01:18,434   01:18,434 01:20,571   01:20,571 01:20,225 2 01:22,225 02:39,005 

45 114 Patrik Dočkal Škoda 130 1400 01:20,313   01:20,313 01:19,086   01:19,086 01:20,666   01:20,666 01:23,834   01:23,834 02:39,399 

46 421 Olda Hrabě BMW 525TDS 2000+ 01:24,914   01:24,914 01:21,457   01:21,457 01:22,579   01:22,579 01:23,709   01:23,709 02:44,036 

47 230 Jakub Rousseau BMW E36 Compact 1600 01:26,955 2 01:28,955 01:27,985   01:27,985 01:21,031   01:21,031 01:23,036   01:23,036 02:44,067 

48 101 Hana Cupáková Nissan Micra 1400 01:27,986   01:27,986 01:25,031   01:25,031 01:24,245 2 01:26,245 01:23,370   01:23,370 02:48,401 

49 309 Tomaš Šindar BMW 2000 01:45,648   01:45,648 09:59,999   09:59,999 01:26,476 2 01:28,476 01:27,881   01:27,881 02:56,357 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Třídy 

Poř.  St.č.  Jméno  Vozidlo  Tř.  

1. jízda 2. jízda 3. jízda 4. jízda 

Celkem  

Čas  pen  1. jízda Čas  pen  2.jízda  Čas  pen  3.jízda  Čas  pen  4.jízda  

1 106 Richard Šimoník Peugeot 106 1400 01:05,940   01:05,940 01:06,725 2 01:08,725 01:06,427   01:06,427 01:07,291   01:07,291 02:12,367 

2 103 Jiří Kraus Škoda 105S 1400 01:10,730   01:10,730 01:07,493 2 01:09,493 01:07,302   01:07,302 01:09,647   01:09,647 02:16,795 

3 102 Ján Dúbrava Opel Corsa 1400 01:10,309   01:10,309 01:09,372   01:09,372 01:07,966 2 01:09,966 01:09,116 2 01:11,116 02:19,338 

4 100 Michal Sukany Citroën Saxo 1400 01:10,544   01:10,544 01:10,696   01:10,696 01:09,865   01:09,865 01:19,883   01:19,883 02:20,409 

5 115 Jakub Matůšů Opel Tigra 1400 01:11,223 2 01:13,223 01:11,211   01:11,211 01:10,383 2 01:12,383 01:11,646   01:11,646 02:22,857 

6 107 Šimon Hajdamár Toyota Yaris 1400 01:12,060   01:12,060 01:12,005   01:12,005 01:12,380   01:12,380 01:11,391 2 01:13,391 02:24,065 

7 116 Radim Pavelka Opel Tigra 1400 12:13,976   12:13,976 01:12,036   01:12,036 01:12,729   01:12,729 01:12,689   01:12,689 02:24,725 

8 124 Roman Tomanec Škoda Felicia 1400 01:24,675 2 01:26,675 01:12,486   01:12,486 01:12,510   01:12,510 03:46,049   03:46,049 02:24,996 

9 130 Michal Ryška jr. VW Polo 1400 01:12,929   01:12,929 01:12,806   01:12,806 01:12,961   01:12,961 01:25,349 2 01:27,349 02:25,735 

10 125 Peter Nemčič Honda Civic 1400 01:13,268   01:13,268 01:15,073   01:15,073 01:20,045   01:20,045 01:14,895   01:14,895 02:28,163 

11 120 Jiří Kiml Nissan Micra 1400 01:14,330 2 01:16,330 01:14,430   01:14,430 01:19,641   01:19,641 01:17,353   01:17,353 02:30,760 

12 126 Michal Ryška VW Polo 1400 01:21,221   01:21,221 01:17,039   01:17,039 01:15,377   01:15,377 01:23,672   01:23,672 02:32,416 

13 113 Mira Matůšů Opel Corsa Evo 1400 01:15,946   01:15,946 01:16,928   01:16,928 01:14,611 2 01:16,611 01:16,526 2 01:18,526 02:32,557 

14 131 Robert Kalužík VW Polo 1400 01:17,923   01:17,923 01:17,975   01:17,975 01:17,326   01:17,326 01:17,861   01:17,861 02:35,187 

15 119 Zdeněk Pazderka Toyota Yaris 1400 01:19,439 2 01:21,439 01:19,163   01:19,163 01:18,894   01:18,894 01:19,164   01:19,164 02:38,057 

16 114 Patrik Dočkal Škoda 130 1400 01:20,313   01:20,313 01:19,086   01:19,086 01:20,666   01:20,666 01:23,834   01:23,834 02:39,399 

17 101 Hana Cupáková Nissan Micra 1400 01:27,986   01:27,986 01:25,031   01:25,031 01:24,245 2 01:26,245 01:23,370   01:23,370 02:48,401 

           
  

 
  

 
  

 
    

1 201 Michal Novák Citroën Saxo VTS 1600 01:05,870   01:05,870 01:05,097 2 01:07,097 01:05,948   01:05,948 01:04,850   01:04,850 02:10,720 

2 240 Michal Lupač Citroen Saxo 1600 01:13,690   01:13,690 01:12,649   01:12,649 01:13,627   01:13,627 02:16,685   02:16,685 02:26,276 

3 229 Petr Toušek BMW 316i 1600 01:14,542   01:14,542 01:13,846   01:13,846 01:15,187   01:15,187 01:16,258   01:16,258 02:28,388 

4 228 Lukáš Ryšánek BMW E36 316i 1600 01:18,463   01:18,463 01:16,819   01:16,819 01:21,502   01:21,502 01:27,529   01:27,529 02:35,282 

5 209 Michal Žáček Škoda 120 1600 01:16,810   01:16,810 01:18,476 2 01:20,476 01:19,269 20 01:39,269 01:18,909   01:18,909 02:35,719 

6 230 Jakub Rousseau BMW E36 Compact 1600 01:26,955 2 01:28,955 01:27,985   01:27,985 01:21,031   01:21,031 01:23,036   01:23,036 02:44,067 

           
  

 
  

 
  

 
    

1 336 Tonda Červenka Peugeot 205 GTI 2000 01:08,260   01:08,260 01:10,120   01:10,120 01:07,763   01:07,763 01:05,797   01:05,797 02:13,560 

2 338 David Migdal Peugeot 205 GTI 2000 01:08,896   01:08,896 01:10,384   01:10,384 01:08,017   01:08,017 01:06,357   01:06,357 02:14,374 

3 312 Pavel Paseka Ford Fiesta 2000 01:08,272   01:08,272 01:09,862 2 01:11,862 01:08,443   01:08,443 01:08,947   01:08,947 02:16,715 

4 337 Jaroslav Ušela Peugeot 205 GTI 2000 01:09,007   01:09,007 01:16,632   01:16,632 01:09,727   01:09,727 01:08,961   01:08,961 02:17,968 

5 301 Peter Potocky Honda Civic 2000 01:11,411 20 01:31,411 01:09,744   01:09,744 01:11,357   01:11,357 01:11,563 2 01:13,563 02:21,101 

6 318 Ladislav Hynšt Mazda MX-3 2000 01:31,309   01:31,309 01:17,318   01:17,318 01:15,666   01:15,666 01:18,328   01:18,328 02:32,984 

7 317 Martin Tomaštík BMW Compact 2000 01:19,425 20 01:39,425 09:59,999   09:59,999 01:17,852   01:17,852 01:16,987   01:16,987 02:34,839 

8 322 Ondřej Hošek BMW E36 318ti 2000 01:18,289   01:18,289 01:19,485   01:19,485 01:20,880   01:20,880 01:21,939   01:21,939 02:37,774 

9 309 Tomaš Šindar BMW 2000 01:45,648   01:45,648 09:59,999   09:59,999 01:26,476 2 01:28,476 01:27,881   01:27,881 02:56,357 

           
  

 
  

 
  

 
    

1 418 Tibor Gloznek Seat Ibiza 2000+ 01:11,911   01:11,911 01:08,972   01:08,972 01:11,571   01:11,571 01:10,340   01:10,340 02:19,312 

2 409 Friedrich Dolezal Peugot 206 2000+ 01:13,716   01:13,716 01:12,985   01:12,985 01:12,591   01:12,591 01:13,255   01:13,255 02:25,576 

3 434 Drahoš Buchta Seat Ibiza TDI 2000+ 01:12,471 2 01:14,471 01:13,291   01:13,291 01:14,846   01:14,846 01:14,434   01:14,434 02:27,725 

4 400 Jiří Cupák BMW E30 2000+ 01:15,833   01:15,833 01:14,988   01:14,988 01:13,779   01:13,779 01:16,842   01:16,842 02:28,767 

5 408 Luboš Trčka BMW E36 323ti 2000+ 01:19,678 2 01:21,678 01:16,343   01:16,343 01:16,541 4 01:20,541 01:19,091 2 01:21,091 02:36,884 

6 433 Michal Man Ford Fiesta 2000+ 01:21,720   01:21,720 01:18,434   01:18,434 01:20,571   01:20,571 01:20,225 2 01:22,225 02:39,005 

7 421 Olda Hrabě BMW 525TDS 2000+ 01:24,914   01:24,914 01:21,457   01:21,457 01:22,579   01:22,579 01:23,709   01:23,709 02:44,036 

           
  

 
  

 
  

 
    

1 519 Michal Černý Subaru Impreza 4x4 01:09,275   01:09,275 01:08,703   01:08,703 01:09,919   01:09,919 01:10,012   01:10,012 02:17,978 

2 530 Jan Buček Subaru Impreza 4x4 01:07,643 2 01:09,643 01:09,037   01:09,037 01:16,820   01:16,820 01:17,336   01:17,336 02:18,680 

3 510 Matej Farkaš Audi 90 Quattro 4x4 01:09,737 2 01:11,737 01:08,599   01:08,599 01:08,941 2 01:10,941 01:09,327 2 01:11,327 02:19,540 

4 505 Tomáš Rulc Subaru Impreza 4x4 01:11,703   01:11,703 01:10,071   01:10,071 01:11,403   01:11,403 01:12,966   01:12,966 02:21,474 

5 527 Vít Hráček Audi A4 4x4 01:13,196   01:13,196 01:11,949   01:11,949 01:11,792   01:11,792 01:12,105 4 01:16,105 02:23,741 

6 522 Jaroslav Olšina Audi 90 Quattro 4x4 01:13,458   01:13,458 01:12,248   01:12,248 01:12,864   01:12,864 01:14,139 2 01:16,139 02:25,112 

7 529 Adam Jurkovic Audi S3 4x4 01:12,966   01:12,966 01:12,474   01:12,474 01:13,135   01:13,135 01:15,146   01:15,146 02:25,440 

8 514 Veaceslav Mindru Subaru Impreza 4x4 01:15,120   01:15,120 01:12,993   01:12,993 01:15,620   01:15,620 01:15,479   01:15,479 02:28,113 

9 524 Dan Rulc Subaru Impreza 4x4 01:12,249 2 01:14,249 01:11,677 4 01:15,677 01:14,232 4 01:18,232 01:16,286 4 01:20,286 02:29,926 

10 528 Stanislav Výskala Subaru Justy 4x4 01:19,003   01:19,003 01:16,365   01:16,365 01:16,996   01:16,996 01:15,858   01:15,858 02:32,223 

           
  

 
  

 
  

 
    

1 619 Vít Škrabal Polaris RZR O 01:07,829   01:07,829 01:06,173   01:06,173 01:06,612 2 01:08,612 01:06,980   01:06,980 02:13,153 

2 629 Pavel Daďa Suzuki LTR O 01:14,919   01:14,919 01:13,814 2 01:15,814 01:11,419   01:11,419 01:12,846   01:12,846 02:24,265 

3 108 Jan Kraus Kart O 01:20,972   01:20,972 01:26,382   01:26,382 02:41,972   02:41,972 01:21,668   01:21,668 02:42,640 

 


